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Automated Certificate of eService
This automated certificate of service was created by the efiling system.
The filer served this document via email generated by the efiling system
on the date and to the persons listed below. The rules governing
certificates of service have not changed. Filers must still provide a
certificate of service that complies with all applicable rules.

Envelope ID: 54454935
Status as of 6/16/2021 8:31 AM CST

Associated Case Party: The State of Texas

Name

Joshua Godbey

BarNumber

24049996

Email

Joshua.Godbey@oag.texas.gov

TimestampSubmitted

6/16/2021 7:36:50 AM

Status

SENT

Associated Case Party: Granite State Insurance Company

Name

Edward D. Burbach

Kimberly A. Yelkin

Nanette K. Beaird

BarNumber

3355250

22151670

1949800

Email

eburbach@foley.com

kyelkin@foley.com

nbeaird@foley.com

TimestampSubmitted

6/16/2021 7:36:50 AM

6/16/2021 7:36:50 AM

6/16/2021 7:36:50 AM

Status

SENT

SENT

SENT

Case Contacts

Name

Jay AThompson

Christopher G. Fuller

Paige Arnette Amstutz

Linda R. Meltzer

Gregory Alan Pierce

Ronald G. Hole

Matthew James Kennedy

Jay Alan Thompson

Anthony Lee Icenogle

Patricia Muniz

Brian Falligant

Liz  Solka

Special Master’s Clerk

BarNumber

7515500

796136

13927700

15994250

9834200

11294550

19921500

10382948

Email

JThompson@thompsoncoe.com

cfuller@fullerlaw.org

pamstutz@scottdoug.com

lmeltzer@bajb.com

gpierce@gpiercelaw.com

Mail@HoleAlvarez.com

james.kennedy@tdi.texas.gov

jthompson@thompsoncoe.com

anthony@icenoglefirm.com

pmuniz@inquestresources.com

bfalligant@inquestresources.com

Liz.Solka@tdi.texas.gov

specialmasterclerk@tdi.texas.gov
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Status

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT

SENT



Automated Certificate of eService
This automated certificate of service was created by the efiling system.
The filer served this document via email generated by the efiling system
on the date and to the persons listed below. The rules governing
certificates of service have not changed. Filers must still provide a
certificate of service that complies with all applicable rules.

Envelope ID: 54454935
Status as of 6/16/2021 8:31 AM CST

Associated Case Party: TPCIGA

Name

Amber Alayne Walker

BarNumber

785581

Email

awalker@tpciga.org

TimestampSubmitted

6/16/2021 7:36:50 AM

Status

SENT


